
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

17.06.2025г 

Завтрак: Каша молочная пшенная 
Какао с молоком 

 Батон особый 

130/150 
150/180 

0,04 

Обед: Рассольник домашний 
Каша пшеничная 
Котлета рыбная 
Сок 
Хлеб ржаной 

150/180 
110/130 
50/70 

150/180 
0,06 

Уплотнен
ный 
полдник: 

Пирожок с повидлом 
Молоко кипяченое 

60/60 
150/180 

 


